Actual
Expend
2000/01

48572
71,801

5,823

125,595
489
5,127

160,363

26,468

123,568

.1 32,493
19,738
-13,787
6,596

295,077

1,375
-109,280

407,905

43,122
46,720
20,907
63,228

2,835

147,696

REVENUE ESTIMATES 2002/03

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
Cash Probable
Limit Estimate
Estimate 2001/02
2001702

Economic Develop Manager
HB1 Industrial Estates

HB2 Managed Workspace

HC3 Life In The Town Centre

HD1 Economic Devpt Promotions
HD2 Business Link

HEZ2 Town Centt_'e Facelift Scheme

Net Expenditure - Economic Develop
Manager

Env Health Manager
BB3  Civic Amenities

BD2  Poillution Control And Noise
Abatement

BD3 Food Control

BD4 Health & Safety At Work
BK1 Private Hire Vehicles
KH4  Licences

Net Expenditure - Env Health Manager

Legal/members Serv Manager
BL7Y Road Closures

KH2 Land Charges

Net Expenditure - Legalimembers Serv
Manager

Planning Manager
AC1 Ceniral Area Redevelopment

AD1  Dev. Control - Applications
AD2  Dev. Control - Appeals

AD3  Dev. Controi - Enforcements And
Appeals

AEt1 Dev. Plans - Structure Plans

AE2 Dev. Plans - Local Plans

68,460
© 72,630
2,100
132,160
590
2,990

142,010

27,340

182,910

124,000
36,230
-20,390
19,240

369,330

470
-104,400

-103,930

42 150
68,420
13,820

63,020

600

174,600

20,590
53,240
2,600
107,160
60
2,970

186,620

26,400
131,080

102,100
42,030
23,970
7,430

285,070

910
-151,720

-150,810

42,140
34,910
14,730
61,250

5,000

153,440

APPENDIX 1

Estimate
Nov Base
2002/03

7,560
51,220
310
126,380
60

510

186,040

23,370
150,840

103,350
51,150
-23,030
8,690

313,770

980
-153,280

152,300

41,170
29,390
15,260
62,800

5,020

150,900

Cash
Limit
Estimate
2002/03

7,880
52,510
310
128,990
60

520

190,270

23,920

194,940

106,120
52,390
-23,690
8,300

321,980

1,010
-157,130

-186,120

41,170
37,600
15,630

64,450

5,140

154,740



Actual
Expend
2000/01

21,610

30,841

23,690
37,216
35,635
27,599

68

501,167

1,016,558
96,675
29,590
53,120

2,297
18,761

20,672

59,466
15,987
277
496

26,083

36,738
35,363
606
491

60,065

AF1

AG1

AG2
AH1
BGY
tH2
KF1

REVENUE ESTIMATES 2002/03
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Reclamation

Conservation - Physical
Environment

Conservation - Natural Environment
Building Regulations

Public Footpaths

Heritage Conservation

Transportation

Net Expenditure - Planning Manager

Technical Services Manager

BB6
BB7
BB&
BEZ2
BE4
BG4
BG6

BH1
BH2
BJ1

BJ2
BJ3

BJ4
BJ5
BJ6
BJY
BL8

Refuse Caollection (Client)
Recycling

Composting

Public Conveniences
Emptying Of Pails

Other Health Services

P C Sweeping (Lengthman
Scheme)

Land Drainage
Flood Prevention
Public Clocks
Roadside Seats

District Boundary & Street
Nameplates

Litter Bins
Bus Sheliers
Dropped Kerbs - Disabled Persons

Traffic Calming

Highways Agency

Cash
Limit

Estimate

2001102

21,590
38,210

25 690
94,300
28,430
31,650

200

602,680

1,081,720
89,570
38,460
81,250

4,440
19,890
36,230

52,160
7,940
480
1,620

29,640

29,430
39,780
600
0

43,870

Probable
Estimate

2001/02

21,770

40,060

327;630
25,630
28,620
33,020

100

493,300

1,049,520
98,250
35,060
67,690

2,760
14,230

34,870

84,600
18,660
480
320

27,800

39,020
38,760
600

0

41,970

APPENDIX1

Estimate
Nov Base
2002/03

21,780
38,450

26,070

19,320
24,000
31,050

250

486,360

1,025,000
106,140
30,990
65,360
3,350
16,880

35,910

74,050
12,910
490
620
27,350

38,780
40,560
600

0

34,920

Cash
Limit
Estimate
2002/03

21,810
39,170

27,390
26,180
24,570
31,690

250

489,750

1,038,800
108,160
32,470
66,260
3,420
17,050
36,810

75,150
13,110
480
620

27,680

38,380
41,120
600

0

35,740



Actual
Expend
2000/01

93,010
201,904
11,460
68,609
161

34
14,313
14,071
25,888

1,882,978

2,731,680

REVENUE ESTIMATES 2002/03

SERVICES

APPENDIX 1

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
Cash Probable Estimate Cash
Limit Estimate Nov Base Limit
Estimate 2001702 2002/03 Estimate
2001/02 2002/03
BL9 New Roads & Sfreet Works Act 250 0 0 0
BR1 GarParks 104610 119,550 110,260 111,420
BR2 Street Cleanéing Contract 208,370 - 228,580 245,960 250,700
- BR3 Cleansing Contract Control 1,260 12,380 13,160 13,320
BT7 Cemeteriés 67,540 71,880 70,300 71,710
BV1 Cont To Bretby Crematerium 330 0 0 0
BbF4  Gia's - Church Gresley 360 20 10 10
HA1  Markeis -5,860 -8,120 -8,800 -9,530
HC1 Town Centre Redevelopment 20,790 34,600 35,530 36,110
HF1  Omnibus Staticn 23,260 36,420 37,190 37,750
Net Expendifure - Technical Services 1,975,990 2,049,910 _ 2,017,520 2,048,330
Manager
NET EXPENDITURE - ENVIRONMENTAL 2,986,080 2,864,090 2,831,390 2,894,250




SOUTH DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
VARIANCES CASH LIMIT ESTIMATE TO PROBABLE QUTTURN
YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2002

Environmental Services

Cash Limited Estimate 2001/02
Probable Outturn 2001/02
Total Net Over/Underspend

Central Department & Technical Support Variance

Contribution now due from HRA & Other Budgets towards items
which have been reclassified as corperate

Capital Charges Variance
Soft Split

Other Expenses Variances

AC1 - Central Area Redevelopment

AD1 - Development Control - Applications
ADZ - Development Control - Appeals

AD3 - Development Control - Enforcements
AE1 - Development Plans - Structure Plan
AEZ - Development Plans - Local Plan

AF1 - Reclamation

AG1 - Conservation - Physical Environment
AG2 - Conservation - Natural Environment
AH1 - Building Regulations

BB3 - Civic Amenities

BB6 - Refuse Collection (Client)

BB7 - Recycling

BB8 - Compasting

BD2 - Pollution Control & Noise Abalement
BD3 - Food Control

BD4 - Heaith & Safety at Work

BE2 - Public Conveniences

BE4 - Emptying of Pails

BG4 - Other Health Services

BG6 - PC Sweeping (Lengthsman Scheme)
BG7 - Public Footpaths

BH1 - Land Drainage

BH2 - Fiood Prevention

BJ1 - Public Clocks

BJ2 - Roadside Seats ,

BJ3 - District Boundary & Street Name Plates
BJ4 - Litter Bins

BJ5 - Bus Shelter

BJ6 - Dropped Kerbs - Disabied Persons
BJ7 - Traffic Calming

BK1 - Private Hire Vehicles

i

APPENDIX 2

(tar]

£

2,986,080
2,864,090
-121,990

-144,930

0

50,370

-69,440

-6,400

-1,930
200

4,090 #

-37,680
950
16,520
-5,370
1,190
1,060
720

2,420

-2,000
-1,010
-110
1,680
4,780

-300
-1,000
1,100
3,000

3,050



Other Expenses Variances

BL.7 - Road Closures '

BL8 - Highways Agency

BLY - New Roads & Street Works Act
BR1 - Car Parks

BRZ - Street Cleansing Contract
BR3 - Cleansing Contract Control
BT7 - Cemeteries

BV1 - Cont to Bretby Crematorium
DF4 - GIA's - Church Gresley

HA1 - Markets

HB1 - Industrial Estates

HB2 - Managed Workspace

HC1 - Town Centre Redevelopment
HC3 - Lie in the Town Centre

HD1 - Economic Development Promotions

HD2 - Business Link

HEZ2 - Town Centre Facelift Scheme
HF1 - Omnibus Station

{H2 - Heritage Conservation

KF1 - Transportation

KH2 - Land Charges

KH4 - Licences

TOTAL NET OVER/UNDERSPEND

# £13,810 bffwd from 2008/01 as per P&R 25/6/01

0
7,870 #
0
4,600
34,240
0
-1,190
0
0
-930
41310 #
7,710
5770 #
0
-3,930
0
0
-1,540
720 #
0
-33,290
-250

APPENDIX 2

42,010

421,990



SOUTH DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

PROBABLE QUTTURN 2001/02 TO NOV BASE ESTIMATE 2002/03

Environmental Services

Probable Cutturn 2001/02
November Base Estimate 2002/03
Total Net Over/Underspend

Central Department & Technical Support Variance

Contribution now due from HRA & Other Budgets towards items
which have been reclassified as corporate

Capital Charges Variance
Soft Split

Cther Expenses Variances

AC1 - Cenfral Area Redevelopment

AD1 - Development Control - Applications
ADZ - Development Control - Appeals

AD3 - Development Control - Enforcements
AE1 - Development Plans - Structure Plan
AE2 - Development Plans - Local Plan

AF1 - Reclamation

AG1 - Conservation - Physical Erivironment
AG2 - Conservation - Natural Environment
AH1 - Building Regulations

BB3 - Civic Amenities

BB6 - Refuse Collection (Client)

BB7 - Recycling

BBE& - Compuosting

BD2 - Pollution Control & Noise Abatement
BD3 - Food Control

BD4 - Health & Safety at Work

BEZ2 - Public Conveniences

BE4 - Emptying of Pails

BG4 - Other Health Services

BG6 - PC Sweeping (Lengthsman Scheme)
BG7 - Public Footpaths

BH1 - Land Drainage

BH2 - Flood Prevention

BJ1 - Public Clocks

BJ2 - Roadside Seats

BJ3 - District Boundary & Street Name Plates
BJ4 - Litter Bins

BJ5 - Bus Shelter

BJ6 - Dropped Kerbs - Disabled Persons
BJ7 - Traffic Caiming

BK1 - Private Hire Vehicles

BL7 - Road Closures

I

APPENDIX 3

£

2,864,090
2,831,390

-32,700

15,580

42,530

66.630



Other Expenses Variances

BLS - Highways Agency

BL9 - New Roads & Street Works Act
BR1 - Car Parks

BR2 - Street Cleansing Contract
BR3 - Cleansing Contract Control
BT7 - Cemeteries

BV1 - Cont to Bretby Crematorium
DF4 - GlA's - Church Gresley

HA1 - Markets

HB1 - Industrial Estates

HB2 - Managed Workspace

HC1 - Town Cenire Redevelopmeni
HC3 - Life in the Town Centre

HD1 - Economic Development Promctions

HD2 - Business Link

HE2 - Town Centre Facelift Scheme
HF1 - Omnibus Station

IH2 - Heritage Conservation

KF1 - Transportation

KH2 - Land Charges

KH4 - Licences

TOTAL NET OVER/UNDERSPEND

# £13,810 b/iwd frem 2000/01 as per P&R 25/6/01 taken out

-7,000 #
a
-4,240
1,000
0
-4,010
a
0
. 670
-10,450 #
670
660 #
0
810
0
0
0
720 #
0
2,420
250

APPENDIX 3

-12,320)

-32,700



ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

PROPOSED REVENUE BUDGET REDUCTIONS 2002/03

 APPENDIX 4

Score

-

clkéf‘myﬁieslbudgetreports!reductions

Summary of Proposed Reduction - Amount
' £ %
CATEGORY C
increased income from Development Contro! 6,500 13
Increased income from Building Regulations 39,600 13
Reduction in various consumable budgets (Tech Services) 280 15
5% increase charges for burial fees & monuments 2,475 15
Reduction in various consumable budgets (Environmental Health) 2,100 15
Reduction in Economic Development Promotions budget 2,000 15
Increased income from sale of local plan 1,800 18
TOTAL 54,855
CATEGCRY B
Reduction in advertising of Industrial Estates 300 21
Reduction in running costs of George Holmes BP 2,160 26
TOTAL 2,460
CATEGORY A
Sale of information re: Building Regulations 15,000 | 33
Reduction in Consultants fees for Building Regulations 1,000 | 44
25% increase in charges for collection of bulky items 2,000 46
Introduce charges for collecting CFC items 5400 46
TOTAL 23,400
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